TA-NE
(GGG-40)
Type:
TA-NE
Butterfl y Valve
with electric actuator
PN 10, PN 16, AISI 150
Stainless steel

change any data herein without prior notice!
Specifi cation
Ordering example: e.g.TA534010-NE054100
= Butterfl y valve, GG25, Stainless steel, EPDM, DN 100 with electric actuator NE, 230V 50Hz, actuator type NE05, 2 additional limit switches.
Butterfl y valve:
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
3. Digit
Body material
4. Digit
Disc material
TA =
Butterfl y valve,
full bore.
3 = Stainless Steel
  1.4408
5 = GGG-40
6 = Aluminium-
  alloy
7.+ 8. Digit
Connection size
5. Digit
Seat material
1  =  PTFE with
  Silicone
  insert
  (from DN 50)
3  =  FKM
4  =  EPDM
(Others on request)
6. Digit
Options
06 = DN 40
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN 100
11 = DN 125
12 = DN 150
13 = DN 200
14 = DN 250
15 = DN 300
0 = no options
 z.B. TA534010-NE054100
=
5. Pozycja3. Pozycja
Produkt
TA  = 3 =
5 = GGG-40
6 =
7.+ 8. Pozycja
06 = DN 40
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN 100
11 = DN 125
12 = DN 150
13 = DN 200
14 = DN 250
15 = DN 300
6. Pozycja
1  =  PTFE
  (  DN 50)
3  =  FKM
4  =  EPDM
4. Pozycja
0  =   bez
1.+ 2. Pozycja
Produkt
3.+ 4. Pozycja 5. Pozycja 6. Pozycja 7.+ 8. Pozycja
NE = 05 = NE05
06 = NE06